
New Jersey Turnpike Authority Contract No. T700.503 Letting Date: 3/5/2019

Item No. Unit Code Qty UOM Description Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price Line Total Unit Price

1 104-0001 1 L.S. Construction Layout $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $28,500.00

2 104-0002 1 L.S. Mobilization $105,000.00 $105,000.00 $76,038.62 $76,038.62 $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $99,500.00 $99,500.00 $102,150.00 $102,150.00 $300,000.00

3 208-0008 100 L.F. Heavy Duty Silt Fence $10.00 $1,000.00 $15.00 $1,500.00 $12.00 $1,200.00 $6.00 $600.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $21.00 $2,100.00 $15.00

4 208-0022 5 Each Inlet Filter, Type 2 $50.00 $250.00 $255.00 $1,275.00 $300.00 $1,500.00 $200.00 $1,000.00 $200.00 $1,000.00 $200.00 $1,000.00 $350.00

5 211-0001 100 L.F. Temporary Orange Plastic Fence $3.00 $300.00 $15.00 $1,500.00 $12.00 $1,200.00 $12.00 $1,200.00 $10.00 $1,000.00 $7.75 $775.00 $15.00

6 506-0001 50 L.F. Concrete Curb, Type A $85.00 $4,250.00 $65.00 $3,250.00 $50.00 $2,500.00 $100.00 $5,000.00 $90.00 $4,500.00 $85.00 $4,250.00 $70.00

7 511-N0012 750 L.F. Temporary Chain Link Fence, Type II, 84" High $17.00 $12,750.00 $20.00 $15,000.00 $20.00 $15,000.00 $10.00 $7,500.00 $35.00 $26,250.00 $25.00 $18,750.00 $12.00

8 514-0001 40 S.Y. Concrete Sidewalk, 4in Thick $120.00 $4,800.00 $85.00 $3,400.00 $100.00 $4,000.00 $100.00 $4,000.00 $110.00 $4,400.00 $240.00 $9,600.00 $100.00

9 516-0009 250 L.F. Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Thermoplastic $7.00 $1,750.00 $12.00 $3,000.00 $10.00 $2,500.00 $5.00 $1,250.00 $10.00 $2,500.00 $5.00 $1,250.00 $5.00

10 517-0001 1 L.S. Furnish Field Office, Type A $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $34,000.00 $34,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $50,000.00

11 517-0007 10 Mnth Maintain Field Office, Type A $500.00 $5,000.00 $1,000.00 $10,000.00 $2,000.00 $20,000.00 $2,600.00 $26,000.00 $3,000.00 $30,000.00 $3,000.00 $30,000.00 $2,400.00

12 522-0001 5 Each Test Pits $500.00 $2,500.00 $1,500.00 $7,500.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $1,200.00 $6,000.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,200.00 $11,000.00 $1,000.00

13 532-N0001 1 Each 4in Gate Valve and Valve Box $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,600.00 $1,600.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $2,900.00

14 532-N0002 3 Each 6in Gate Valve and Valve Box $1,800.00 $5,400.00 $1,800.00 $5,400.00 $3,000.00 $9,000.00 $2,400.00 $7,200.00 $1,500.00 $4,500.00 $30,000.00 $90,000.00 $3,200.00

15 532-N0003 1 Each 8in Gate Valve and Valve Box $3,300.00 $3,300.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $3,726.00

16 532-N0004 4 Each 12in Gate Valve and Valve Box $4,000.00 $16,000.00 $8,200.00 $32,800.00 $4,500.00 $18,000.00 $6,000.00 $24,000.00 $3,500.00 $14,000.00 $40,000.00 $160,000.00 $11,000.00

17 532-N0014 2 Each Fire Hydrant Assemblies $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $8,500.00 $17,000.00 $9,000.00 $18,000.00 $15,000.00 $30,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $8,500.00

18 532-N0005 3 L.F. 4in Ductile Iron Water Pipe, Class 350 $500.00 $1,500.00 $1,060.00 $3,180.00 $125.00 $375.00 $255.00 $765.00 $100.00 $300.00 $220.00 $660.00 $360.00

19 532-N0006 77 L.F. 6in Ductile Iron Water Pipe, Class 350 $35.00 $2,695.00 $100.00 $7,700.00 $125.00 $9,625.00 $255.00 $19,635.00 $100.00 $7,700.00 $160.00 $12,320.00 $165.00

20 532-N0007 50 L.F. 8in Ductile Iron Water Pipe, Class 350 $45.00 $2,250.00 $60.00 $3,000.00 $185.00 $9,250.00 $255.00 $12,750.00 $100.00 $5,000.00 $100.00 $5,000.00 $180.00

21 532-N0008 1,554.00 L.F. 12in Ductile Iron Water Pipe, Class 350 $100.00 $155,400.00 $151.75 $235,819.50 $125.00 $194,250.00 $255.00 $396,270.00 $156.00 $242,424.00 $180.00 $279,720.00 $180.00

22 532-N0009 3 Each Cap Water Main $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,600.00 $4,800.00 $3,200.00 $9,600.00 $1,800.00 $5,400.00 $7,500.00 $22,500.00 $3,700.00 $11,100.00 $1,800.00

23 532-N0010 1 L.S. Water Meter Pit Reconstruction $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $47,000.00 $47,000.00 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $99,000.00

24 532-N0011 2 Each Fire Hydrant Assembly Removal $1,300.00 $2,600.00 $1,400.00 $2,800.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $3,800.00 $7,600.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $1,200.00

25 532-N0012 3 Each 3/4in Corporation Stop $100.00 $300.00 $1,500.00 $4,500.00 $200.00 $600.00 $200.00 $600.00 $1,200.00 $3,600.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,500.00

26 532-N0013 5 Each Abandon Valve Box $550.00 $2,750.00 $250.00 $1,250.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $450.00 $2,250.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $1,200.00 $6,000.00 $450.00

27 599-N0022 4 Each Bollards $2,000.00 $8,000.00 $350.00 $1,400.00 $1,800.00 $7,200.00 $1,000.00 $4,000.00 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $1,200.00 $4,800.00 $1,000.00

28 601-0023 70 L.F. 3in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 80) $75.00 $5,250.00 $45.00 $3,150.00 $65.00 $4,550.00 $60.00 $4,200.00 $20.00 $1,400.00 $40.00 $2,800.00 $100.00

29 534-N0001 450 L.F. 18in Steel Pipe Jacking $750.00 $337,500.00 $1,115.00 $501,750.00 $950.00 $427,500.00 $1,100.00 $495,000.00 $1,550.00 $697,500.00 $912.00 $410,400.00 $875.00

30 801-0001 1 L.S. Furnishing Traffic Control Devices $247,000.00 $247,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $51,625.00 $51,625.00 $88,000.00

31 801-0002 600 L.F. Furnishing Precast Concrete Construction Barrier $30.00 $18,000.00 $20.00 $12,000.00 $68.00 $40,800.00 $60.00 $36,000.00 $10.00 $6,000.00 $45.00 $27,000.00 $15.00

32 801-0003 600 L.F. Placing and Removing Precast Concrete Construction Barrier $35.00 $21,000.00 $21.00 $12,600.00 $1.00 $600.00 $40.00 $24,000.00 $25.00 $15,000.00 $35.00 $21,000.00 $25.00

33 801-0010 1 Each Furnishing Temporary Impact Attenuator $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $15,000.00

34 801-0011 1 Each Placing and Removing Temporary Impact Attenuator $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1.00 $1.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $8,150.00 $8,150.00 $10,000.00

35 801-0012 1 Each Repair Temporary Impact Attenuators $1.00 $1.00 $0.01 $0.01 $1.00 $1.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $200.00 $200.00 $2,050.00 $2,050.00 $2,500.00

$1,059,546.00 $1,069,213.13 $1,076,752.00 $1,358,220.00 $1,390,674.00 $1,443,000.00

BaseLine Item Detail South State, Inc. Earle Asphalt Company
New Prince Concrete Construction 

Co., Inc.
Montana Construction Corp Inc.

Northeast Remsco Construction, 

Inc.
Mount Construction Co., Inc.Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc.
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New Jersey Turnpike Authority Contract No. T700.503 Letting Date: 3/5/2019

Item No. Unit Code Qty UOM Description

1 104-0001 1 L.S. Construction Layout

2 104-0002 1 L.S. Mobilization

3 208-0008 100 L.F. Heavy Duty Silt Fence

4 208-0022 5 Each Inlet Filter, Type 2

5 211-0001 100 L.F. Temporary Orange Plastic Fence

6 506-0001 50 L.F. Concrete Curb, Type A

7 511-N0012 750 L.F. Temporary Chain Link Fence, Type II, 84" High

8 514-0001 40 S.Y. Concrete Sidewalk, 4in Thick

9 516-0009 250 L.F. Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Thermoplastic

10 517-0001 1 L.S. Furnish Field Office, Type A

11 517-0007 10 Mnth Maintain Field Office, Type A

12 522-0001 5 Each Test Pits

13 532-N0001 1 Each 4in Gate Valve and Valve Box

14 532-N0002 3 Each 6in Gate Valve and Valve Box

15 532-N0003 1 Each 8in Gate Valve and Valve Box

16 532-N0004 4 Each 12in Gate Valve and Valve Box

17 532-N0014 2 Each Fire Hydrant Assemblies

18 532-N0005 3 L.F. 4in Ductile Iron Water Pipe, Class 350

19 532-N0006 77 L.F. 6in Ductile Iron Water Pipe, Class 350

20 532-N0007 50 L.F. 8in Ductile Iron Water Pipe, Class 350

21 532-N0008 1,554.00 L.F. 12in Ductile Iron Water Pipe, Class 350

22 532-N0009 3 Each Cap Water Main

23 532-N0010 1 L.S. Water Meter Pit Reconstruction

24 532-N0011 2 Each Fire Hydrant Assembly Removal

25 532-N0012 3 Each 3/4in Corporation Stop

26 532-N0013 5 Each Abandon Valve Box

27 599-N0022 4 Each Bollards

28 601-0023 70 L.F. 3in Rigid Nonmetallic Conduit, PVC-(Schedule 80)

29 534-N0001 450 L.F. 18in Steel Pipe Jacking

30 801-0001 1 L.S. Furnishing Traffic Control Devices

31 801-0002 600 L.F. Furnishing Precast Concrete Construction Barrier

32 801-0003 600 L.F. Placing and Removing Precast Concrete Construction Barrier

33 801-0010 1 Each Furnishing Temporary Impact Attenuator

34 801-0011 1 Each Placing and Removing Temporary Impact Attenuator

35 801-0012 1 Each Repair Temporary Impact Attenuators

BaseLine Item Detail

Line Total Unit Price Line Total

$28,500.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00

$300,000.00 $55,000.00 $55,000.00

$1,500.00 $11.00 $1,100.00

$1,750.00 $200.00 $1,000.00

$1,500.00 $6.50 $650.00

$3,500.00 $76.00 $3,800.00

$9,000.00 $23.00 $17,250.00

$4,000.00 $163.00 $6,520.00

$1,250.00 $9.50 $2,375.00

$50,000.00 $36,000.00 $36,000.00

$24,000.00 $3,500.00 $35,000.00

$5,000.00 $3,500.00 $17,500.00

$2,900.00 $4,375.00 $4,375.00

$9,600.00 $4,600.00 $13,800.00

$3,726.00 $6,900.00 $6,900.00

$44,000.00 $8,500.00 $34,000.00

$17,000.00 $11,175.00 $22,350.00

$1,080.00 $700.00 $2,100.00

$12,705.00 $300.00 $23,100.00

$9,000.00 $350.00 $17,500.00

$279,720.00 $480.00 $745,920.00

$5,400.00 $2,650.00 $7,950.00

$99,000.00 $70,000.00 $70,000.00

$2,400.00 $5,250.00 $10,500.00

$7,500.00 $1,300.00 $3,900.00

$2,250.00 $2,550.00 $12,750.00

$4,000.00 $2,500.00 $10,000.00

$7,000.00 $170.00 $11,900.00

$393,750.00 $1,315.00 $591,750.00

$88,000.00 $52,000.00 $52,000.00

$9,000.00 $50.00 $30,000.00

$15,000.00 $50.00 $30,000.00

$15,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00

$10,000.00 $17,500.00 $17,500.00

$2,500.00 $8,800.00 $8,800.00

$1,470,531.00 $1,916,790.00

Mount Construction Co., Inc. JPC Group, Inc.
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